
Huawei 34060783 Φύλλο δεδομένων

Πομποδέκτης Huawei BiDi, XFP, TX 1330nm, RX 1270nm, 9,95~11,35Gb/s, 0dBm, 5dBm,
19dBm, LC, G652, 40km

34060783

34060783 - Γνήσιος πομποδέκτης Huawei LTX3204-BC+ BiDi, XFP, TX 1330nm, RX 1270nm,

9,95~11,35Gb/s, 0dBm, 5dBm, 19dBm, LC, G602m
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